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CHARIHO REGIONAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
 Revenue - Expense Operating Accounts Status
 Report dates 07/01/2025 - thru - 06/30/2026

-331 Data and Technology Management                                 4,150.00       5,150.00       4,404.09          0.00        745.91   
-312 Food Service                                                   1,500.00       2,480.00         394.75        473.70      1,611.55   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    2,000.00       2,000.00           0.00          0.00      2,000.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   3,390.00       3,390.00         589.45        707.34      2,093.21   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    3,760.00       3,760.00           0.00          0.00      3,760.00   
-312 Food Service                                                     560.00         560.00           0.00          0.00        560.00   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    2,240.00       2,240.00           0.00          0.00      2,240.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   2,000.00       2,000.00         394.75        473.70      1,131.55   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    4,400.00       4,400.00           0.00          0.00      4,400.00   
-312 Food Service                                                   4,600.00       4,600.00       1,200.00      1,800.00      1,600.00   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    6,000.00       6,000.00           0.00          0.00      6,000.00   
-312 Food Service                                                     150.00         150.00           0.00          0.00        150.00   
-321 Building Upkeep, Utilities, and Maintenance                    1,000.00       1,000.00           0.00          0.00      1,000.00   
-312 Food Service                                               1,199,000.00   1,199,300.00     416,885.25          0.00    782,414.75   
-111 Instructional Teachers                                             0.00           0.00         559.76          0.00       -559.76   
-433 Enterprise and Community Service Operations                        0.00           0.00       9,965.34          0.00     -9,965.34   
-213 Extracurricular                                                    0.00      20,071.29      15,861.57        670.95      3,538.77   
-122 Instructional Materials, Trips, and Supplies                       0.00      56,013.64      21,695.93      1,067.43     33,250.28   
                                                              -------------- -------------- -------------- ------------- -------------   
Total Expense                                                   1,234,750.00   1,313,114.93     471,950.89      5,193.12    835,970.92   
                                                              ============== ============== ============== ============= =============   
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